
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carpet Details
Range Name:			  Home Essentials 
DESIGN REFERENCE:	 HESS
Pile Weight: /

Total Weight: /
Width: 3m & 4m

Wear Layer: 0.25mm
Total Thickness: 2.6mm
Origin: 	 EEC		  TOG: 0.04m2k/w
Suitability: Heavy Domestic. Wear Warranty: 10yrs

Locations
Lounge
Dining Room
Hall/Passage
Bedroom
Stairs
Kitchen

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

	
Yes

No

No

Design/Colours
Rustic Oak Dark Grey
Rustic Oak Grey
Swan Taupe
Swan Dark Grey
Old Meleze Grey
Old Meleze Dark Grey

Number
27010046
5516105
5516183
5516184
5516227
6592175

Old Meleze Brown
Pear Natural
Arcadia Natural
Oak Grey Beige
Basaltina Carbon
Granite Alu Black

6592174
5460027
5460068
5236246
6592182
5236251

Basaltina Grey
Ibiza White Silver
Semois White Grey
Polished Concrete 
Wood Beige

5236228
5945003
5460066
5516246

Additonal Notes:
Slip Resistance: R10 Rated.   Impact Sound Absorption: 
19dB.    Residual Indentation: ISO11638 Type I.   
Fire Classification: EN 13501-1.   Chemical Resistance: EN 
ISO26987 (Not Affected).   Dimensional Stability: <0.40%.
Thermal Resistance for Underfloor Heating: 0.04m2/kW.   
Light Fastness: >6

CARPETLINE DIRECT | PARK VIEW ROAD EAST HARTLEPOOL
Tel: +441429 892500     Email: sales@carpetlinedirect.co.uk   

Web:  www.carpetlinedirect.co.uk
Co. Reg: 3120403

Bathroom Yes

Pile Content: /

Backing: /

Polished Concrete 
Wood Light Grey

5516245

Polished Concrete 
Wood Grey Brown

5516244

Honeycomb Tile Grey 27010052
Honeycomb Tile Blue 27010051
Slim Blanc 5636026
Slim Argent 5636025
Cabana Grey 27010055



SPECIFICATION SHEET

Images & Colour Palettes

Swan Dark Grey - 
5516184

Swan Taupe - 5516183 Old Meleze Grey - 
5516227

Old Meleze Brown - 
6592174

Pear Natural - 
5460027

Old Meleze Dark 
Grey - 6592175

Arcadia Natural - 
5460068

Oak Grey Beige - 
5236246

Ibiza White Silver - 
5945003

Polished Concrete 
Wood Beige - 5516246

Semois White Grey - 
5460066

Basaltina Grey - 5236228 Polished Concrete Wood 
Light Grey - 5516245

Honeycomb Tile Grey - 
2710052

Honeycomb Tile Blue 
- 27010051

Polished Concrete 
Wood Grey Brown - 

5516244

Slim Blanc - 5636026 Slim Argent - 
5636025

Rustic Oak Grey - 
5516105

Rustic Oak Dark Grey - 
27010046

Cabana Grey - 
27010055
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Cabana Grey - 
27010055

Semois White Grey - 
5460066


